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Sarah w ynn R00078 Storm Child 10 10 10 10 7 10 7 7 10 10 91 0 0 0 91 1
Nichola Peace R00543 Ausdan Sularis 5 10 5 10 1 10 7 10 4 10 72 15 3 18 90 2
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 7 8 4 7 7 10 10 9 10 10 82 0 7 7 89 3
Abbey Brotherton B00360 Pumba 7 0 7 0 7 10 10 8 7 0 56 15 0 15 71 4
Kim Bonny R00240 Ch Appledore Fandango 7 0 2 4 7 10 0 2 7 7 46 0 3 3 49 5

Top Score Obstacles (PTV)
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Nichola Peace R00543 Ausdan Sularis 20 20 14 14 20 10 10 20 7 20 14 169 1
Sarah w ynn R00078 Storm Child 10 10 7 10 20 10 17 4 10 10 20 20 148 2
Angela Hughes B00727 Baraica Shah 10 14 20 20 14 10 10 17 20 135 3
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 10 7 14 20 10 10 20 10 20 121 4
Karen Barker B00266 Cleo 7 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 10 0 20 10 111 5
Kim Bonny R00240 Ch Appledore Fandango 20 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 110 6
Sarah Hemmings R00804 Honey 7 20 10 0 0 7 7 20 71 7
Bev Abbott B00764 Sahara Bey 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 67 8
Ellen Rayner R00799 Toby 7 7 4 10 7 1 0 4 0 40 9
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Ellen Rayner R00799 Toby 7 10 10 0 7 0 10 4 10 0 58 15 0 15 73 1
Sue Squirrell R00465 Pelydryn 5 5 2 7 7 3 0 4 10 0 43 15 8 23 66 2
Angela Hughes B00727 Baraica Shah 7 4 5 10 7 0 10 7 10 0 60 0 3 3 63 3
Bev Abbott B00764 Sahara Bey 7 10 7 0 7 0 8 7 0 10 56 0 3 3 59 4
Sarah Hemmings R00804 Honey 10 4 7 7 4 0 1 0 10 0 43 0 0 0 43 5
Liz  Mitchinson B00920 Fatso 5 5 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 0 15 34 6



Pairs Obstacles (PTV)

RIDER
TREC GB
NO HORSE (very important) Ben

dingR

Rein
ba

ck
R

Lo
w

bran
ch

es
R

Im
mobil

ity
R

Sb
en

d R

Sid
e pa

ss
L

Duck
cro

ssi
ng

Jum
p R

Im
mobil

ity
L

Ditc
hL

Mou
nt NSblock

Gate
R

Co
rri

do
r R

PT
V

TO
TA

L

GRANDTO
TA

L

PO
SIT

IO
N

Abbey Brotherton B00360 Pumba 7 10 7 10 7 6 20 6 10 8 0 0 4 95 95 1
Kim Bonny R00240 Ch Appledore Fandango 0 1
Sue Squirrell R00465 Pelydryn 7 5 7 10 10 0 17 4 6 9 7 0 10 92 92 2
Liz  Mitchinson B00920 Fatso 0 2
Sally Elliott B00335 Waltzing Matilda 7 0 5 10 0 0 14 9 0 9 10 10 10 84 84 3
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 0 3
Karen Barker B00266 Cleo 7 2 5 10 2 7 17 10 7 7 0 0 10 84 84 3
Angela Hughes Baraka Shah 0 3
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 7 2 1 10 10 0 11 10 0 9 10 0 7 77 77 5
Leanne Little Xander 0 5
Samantha Webb B00358 Tosca 7 0 4 1 10 0 14 7 10 8 10 0 0 71 71 6
Kim Webb Woody 0 6
Carol Ryan B00990 Rizzi 7 6 2 10 4 0 10 10 0 8 7 0 0 64 64 7
Lyndsay Measures B00918 Tevo 0 7
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Jo McCormac b00976 Apache 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 97 0 97 1
Kim Bonny R00240 Ch Appledore Fandango10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 0 90 2
Leanne Little Xander 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 0 4 10 81 0 81 3
Angela Hughes B00727 Baraica Shah 5 10 5 10 8 8 0 10 10 10 76 0 76 4
Abbey Brotherton B00360 Pumba 10 0 10 10 8 5 7 10 4 10 74 0 74 5
Karen Barker B00266 Cleo 10 0 9 10 8 9 7 10 1 10 74 0 74 5
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 0 0 5 10 10 6 10 10 10 10 71 0 71 7
Steph Cherrington r00163 Paris 6 0 5 7 9 7 7 10 7 10 68 0 68 8
Sally Elliott B00335 Waltzing Matilda 2 5 9 7 9 8 4 10 4 10 68 0 68 8
Vicky Shew ell Bob 8 0 0 1 8 10 4 10 7 10 58 0 58 10
Sarah Hemmings R00804 Honey 10 0 9 10 8 5 0 0 4 10 56 0 56 11
Robyn Lyman Maisie 0 0 0 10 9 5 0 1 4 10 39 0 39 12



Novice Horse Obstacles (PTV)
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Carol Ryan B00990 Rizzi 10 7 10 9 10 7 7 10 10 10 90 7.0 0.0 7 97 1
Pauline Dinnage B00963 Painted Rhythm 10 7 10 5 10 7 7 0 10 10 76 15.0 5.0 20 96 2
Ann Kennedy Joyce's Choice 10 7 10 6 10 7 7 9 7 10 83 0.0 4.5 5 88 3
Leanne Little Xander 10 7 10 9 10 7 7 7 10 10 87 0.0 0.0 0 87 4
Karen Barker B00266 Cleo 10 7 10 10 9 10 4 8 10 7 85 0.0 2.0 2 87 4
Sally Elliott B00335 Waltzing Matilda 10 7 10 8 10 1 7 8 4 10 75 4.5 6.5 11 86 6
Liz  Mitchinson B00920 Fatso 10 7 10 6 10 7 7 8 10 10 85 0.0 0.5 1 86 7
Lyndsay Measures B00918 Tevo 9 7 8 5 10 7 7 7 10 0 70 15.0 0.0 15 85 8
Sue Squirrell R00465 Pelydryn 10 4 10 2 8 4 7 8 7 0 60 15.0 6.5 22 82 9
Michele Milroy B00973 Emma's Anabella 9 7 10 5 10 7 2 8 10 0 68 5.5 1.5 7 75 10
Steph Cherrington r00163 Paris 7 7 10 4 10 5 5 9 7 7 71 0.0 0.0 0 71 11
Jill Craw ford B00357 Viking 10 7 10 5 8 7 7 7 4 0 65 0.0 4.0 4 69 12
Anya Craw ford Sandy 10 7 2 6 10 0 7 8 10 7 67 0.0 0.0 0 67 13
Debbie Pay B00798 Hercule Poiroit 10 7 10 0 8 7 0 8 7 10 67 0.0 0.0 0 67 13
Andrew Gray B00788 Drung Sparks 10 2 10 6 10 4 7 0 10 0 59 0.0 2.0 2 61 15
Samantha Webb B00358 Tosca 3 4 10 1 0 5 2 7 7 10 49 0.0 0.0 0 49 16
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Helen Denny B00818 Spot 10 7 10 10 10 7 7 9 10 10 90 15 0 15 105 1
Pauline Dinnage B00963 Painted Rhythm 10 7 10 9 8 10 7 6 10 7 84 15 4 19 103 2
Jo McCormac b00976 Apache 10 10 10 10 10 4 10 8 10 7 89 0 8 8 97 3
Michele Milroy B00973 Emma's Anabella 10 7 10 8 10 7 7 9 10 10 88 6 0 6 94 4
Jill Craw ford B00357 Sandy 10 7 1 10 10 7 7 9 10 8 79 11 0 11 90 5
Anya Craw ford Viking 9 4 10 8 10 7 7 7 10 4 76 5 5 10 86 6
Susan Dugher Toby 9 10 10 10 0 4 7 0 7 7 64 15 0 15 79 7
Ann Kennedy Joyce's Choice 10 7 10 6 5 7 7 9 7 0 68 6 5 11 79 8
Debbie Pay B00798 Hercule Poiroit 10 4 10 10 5 7 7 8 10 7 78 0 0 0 78 9
Leanne Little Xander 10 7 10 9 2 0 7 9 10 8 72 0 0 0 72 10
Kim Webb Woody 10 7 0 6 10 7 7 9 10 0 66 0 0 0 66 11



Andrew Gray B00788 Drung Sparks 10 7 10 8 9 5 2 0 4 10 65 0 0 0 65 12
Karen Coles Marco 0 5 0 2 2 5 2 9 7 0 32 0 1 1 33 13


